security and detention
facility solutions
HEAVY DUTY CONSTRUCTION
VANDAL RESISTANT
ANTI–LIGATURE DESIGN
WATER & ENERGY EFFICIENT
1

  Suits stainless steel fixtures
  Complete with regulator
Order Code:
DET601R - Spring Action
DET603R - Time Flow (15 seconds supplied standard*)
*Also available in 3 or 7 second delay - specify when ordering
  To suit wall thickness up to 280mm
Order Code:
DET650 - Spring Action
DET651 - Time Flow (15 seconds*)
DET653 - Time Flow (30 seconds)
*Also available in 3 or 7 second delay - Specify when ordering
  Suits stainless steel fixtures
  Complete with regulator
Order Code:
DET601 - Spring Action
DET603 - Time Flow (15 seconds supplied standard*)
*Also available in 3 or 7 second delay - specify when ordering
  To suit ceramic fixtures
Order Code:
DET601RC - Spring Action
DET603RC - Time Flow  (15 seconds supplied standard*)
*Also available in 3 or 7 second delay - specify when ordering
  Suits Stainless Steel Fixtures
Order Code:
DET687 - Spring Action
DET688 - Time Flow  (15 seconds supplied standard*)
*Also available in 3 or 7 second delay - specify when ordering.
WELS 4 Star (8 lpm) water efficiency rating supplied as standard
Also available in 3 (9.5 lpm) 5 (6 lpm) and 6 (6 lpm) Star ratings
  Suits stainless steel fixtures
Order Code:
DET685 - Spring Action
DET686 - Time Flow  (15 seconds supplied standard*)
*Also available in 3 or 7 second delay - Specify when ordering
WELS 4 Star (8 lpm) water efficiency rating supplied as standard
Also available in 3 (9.5 lpm) 5 (6 lpm) and 6 (6 lpm) Star ratings
1
3
0
0
 3
6
9
 2
7
3
  |  W
W
W
.E
N
W
A
R
E
.C
O
M
.A
U
DETENTION RECESS ADAPTOR
DETENTION SHOWER MODULE
DETENTION EXTENDED RECESS ASSEMBLY
DETENTION SINGLE TEMPERATURE SHOWER MODULE
DETENTION BASIN SET WITH DET619 OUTLET
SECURITY BASIN SET WITH SP003 OUTLET
G
 5

  AS/NZS 3500 compliant
  Duct mounting, rear access model available
Order Code:
EMF210M-3 - Mains powered (incl. 9V AC transformer)
EMF210B-3 - Battery operated (6 x AA incl. mounting box)
WELS 3 Star (6L full flush and 3L half flush) water efficiency rating
THE ENWARE WATER MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PROVIDES A
PC BASED, OPERATING AND CONTROL SOLUTION.
This simple to operate system provides a reliable and controlled interface,
offering a greater level of service authority from a secured computer.
ENWARE’S WATER MANAGEMENT SYSTEM WILL:
  Control the supply of water to any fitting in any cell
  Quickly isolate the delivery of water to any fixture within
    a cell if required
  Enable isolation of a cell, cellblock or a cellblock wing
  Operates on a 24 hour cycle
  Provide complete flexibility to change fixture timing
    either individually or in groups - including run time
    and lockout periods
  Provide definable access and lockout periods for all fixtures
  Can be supplied with WELS rated anti-
    ligature outlets for a complete system
  Provide full password protection
  Can be scaled to accommodate growth
  Output usable data, such as water usage
FOR MORE DETAILED INFORMATION ON THE
WATER MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CONTACT AN
ENWARE REPRESENTATIVE ON 1300 369 273
OR E-MAIL INFO@ENWARE.COM.AU
  Front access in-wall mounting
  Isolation valve and filter included
  AS/NZS 3500 compliant
  Duct mounting, rear access model available
Order Code:
EMF200M-1 - Mains powered (incl. 9V AC transformer)
EMF200B-1 - Battery operated (6 x AA incl. mounting box)
WELS 1 Star (5.5L flush) water efficiency rating
APPROX 45CM
1 1/2" BSP
75